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Resolution authorizing issuance of a warrant in the amount of $3,325.00, in favor of Anthony Alessio, 507
Morrow Avenue, Carnegie, PA  15106, for property damage to his parked vehicle from a City EMS Medic Unit
on March 27, 2015 on E. Carson Street.

Be it resolved by the Council of the City of Pittsburgh as follows:

Section 1. The Mayor is hereby authorized to issue and the City Controller to countersign a $3,325.00
warrant, in favor of Anthony Alessio, 507 Morrow Avenue, Carnegie, PA  15106, for property damage to his
parked vehicle from a City EMS Medic Unit on March 27, 2015 on E. Carson Street, charging same to Code
11101.58.58105.108000.2015.
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